
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Not qualified

DQ

No.

29S

23S

49S

15S

48S

17S

19S

25S

44S

20S

46S

40S

51S

22S

43S

56S

5S

Name

Guillaume HAMEL

Marc BUJOLD

Gabriel POIRIER

Olivier LAMBERT

Marc-Andre LAGACE

Yami LEFEBVRE

Guillaume DOZOIS

Stephane LEMIEUX

Samuel GERVAIS

Alex HEBERT

Marc DUBOIS

Marie-Josee FORTIN

Jean-Francois  PICARD

Alain NADEAU

Mario  DUGAS

Kevin DARWISH

Maxime OUELLET

Class

STREET-AWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-AWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-AWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-FWD

Model/Engine

SKYLINE GTR

BMW M3 GRIS

WRX BLACK

CIVIC 99 BLACK

SKYLINE GTS-T

ECHO HB SILVER

LANCER RALLIART

944 BLUE

SUPRA BLACK

MAZDA 3 GRIS

SUPRA RED

944 BLUE

WRX BLUE

944 GRIS

944 RED

PRELUDE

INTEGRA SILVER

Best Tm

1:04.198

1:04.857

1:05.335

1:05.459

1:06.703

1:07.162

1:08.806

1:09.467

1:09.656

1:09.898

1:11.053

1:11.058

1:11.380

1:12.118

1:12.650

1:12.963

1:48.851

Diff

-

+0.659

+1.137

+1.261

+2.505

+2.964

+4.608

+5.269

+5.458

+5.700

+6.855

+6.860

+7.182

+7.920

+8.452

+8.765

-

Best Spd

95.330

94.361

93.671

93.494

91.750

91.123

88.946

88.099

87.860

87.556

86.133

86.127

85.738

84.861

84.240

83.878

56.224

In Lap

4

5

5

3

2

5

6

6

4

3

4

6

4

3

4

5

1

2nd Best

1:04.862

1:05.003

1:06.442

1:05.489

1:06.756

1:07.401

1:09.121

1:09.784

1:10.115

1:10.380

1:11.434

1:11.096

1:11.446

1:12.897

1:12.786

1:13.635

-.---

2nd Lap

5

3

3

5

3

3

3

4

5

2

5

3

3

1

6

4

0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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